10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

1120023

1120024

1120025

1120037

1120041

1120045

1120052

1120102

1120107

1120109

1120115

1120116

1120124

1120143

1120210

1120232

1120343

1120351

1120365

1120366

1120370

1120378

1120383

1120393

1120399

1120405

1120409

1120440

1120445

1120462

1120471

1120472

1120486

1120506

List of students registered from multiple colleges

AVIRUP MONDAL

SOURISH THAKUR
SK MD TAUFIQUE
BISHAL ROY
RAKHI MANDAL
SANTANU PODDER
TANUMAY ROY
PRASUN MITRA
RAHUL ROY
AGNITA GHATAK
RAHUL SINGH
RAJIBUL ISLAM
SOMIK ROY
AYAN BARUI
SUBHO DUTTA
SWETA HELA
PRAMIT ADHIKARI
SOURAV MALLICK
RIMA DAS
MOUBANI DAS
SOMA MONDAL
SUSHREE MAJUMDER
SOUDEEP BOSE
AAHELEE DAS
ANKITA SAHA

SOURAV ROY

MADHUCHHANDA MAITY

ASHUTOSH DAS

PALLABI DALUI

SHREYA RUDRA

MOU ROY

PAYEL ROY

DEBARPAN MONDAL

JAYANTA MADHU

B.A. (Honours)

B.A. (Honours)
B.A. (Honours)
B.A. (Honours)
B.A. (Honours)
B.A. (Honours)
B.A. (Honours)
B.A. (Honours)
B.A. (Honours)
B.A. (Honours)
B.A. (Honours)
B.A. (Honours)
B.A. (Honours)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.SC. (General)

B.SC. (General)

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

ENGA,PLSG,ECOG

ENGA,HISG,ECOG
ENGA,HISG,ECOG
ENGA,HISG,ECOG
ENGA,HISG,PHIG
ENGA,HISG,ECOG
HISA,ENGG,PHIG
PHIA,ENGG,HISG
PLSA,BNGG,PHIG
PLSA,ENGG,ECOG
PLSA,ENGG,ECOG
PLSA,BNGG,PHIG

PLSA,ENGG,PHIG

CEMG,MTMG,PHSG

BOTG,PHYG,ZO0G



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

1120563

1120565

1120596

1120600

1120602

1120627

1120663

1120673

1120677

1120679

1120729

1120760

1120765

1120791

1120801

1120810

1120820

1120827

1120834

1120855

1120870

1120872

1120892

1120901

1120904

1120918

1120936

1120937

1120952

1120983

1120987

1120998

1120999

1121000

1121012

SAYAN KAMILA

PRITAM BANERJEE

ASHIM DHAR

DWIPTAJYOTI KUNDU

AKASH CHAKRABORTY

ARITRA NANDI

TAMOGHNA BARMAN

SHARMI SAHA

SUPRIYO SARDAR

ABDUR RAHAMAN

TINA DAS

RAHUL KHARA

KABERI MITRA

RAGINI SINGH

ABHISHEK KUMAR DAS

AKASH MONDAL

DEBAYAN DUTTA

TRISHANI CHANDA

SHAHI

SNIGDHA PANJA

TITLI BORAL

AVOY BARUI

SUBHADIP MAHATA

MADHURIMA SARKAR

RAKHI DEY

ARKADYUTI PAUL

SAYAN CHAKRABORTY

ARITRA NANDI

PRIYOM BISWAS

SUBHASIS CHATTERJEE

DEBARSHI BANERJEE

PIYUSH GUPTA

SAGNIK DAS

TANUSHREE DEBNATH

SAIKAT NANDI

B.SC. (Honours)
B.SC. (Honours)
B.SC. (Honours)
B.SC. (Honours)
B.SC. (Honours)

B.SC. (Honours)

B.SC. (Honours)
B.A. (General)
B.A. (General)
B.A. (General)
B.A. (General)
B.A. (General)
B.A. (Honours)

B.COM. (General)

B.COM. (General)

B.COM. (General)

B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.SC. (General)
B.SC. (General)
B.SC. (Honours)
B.SC. (Honours)
B.SC. (Honours)
B.SC. (Honours)
B.SC. (Honours)
B.SC. (Honours)
B.A. (General)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.SC. (General)
B.SC. (Honours)
B.SC. (Honours)

B.SC. (Honours)

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

CEMA,PHSG,MTMG
CEMA,PHSG,MTMG
MTMA,PHSG,CEMG
PHSA,CEMG,MTMG
PHSA,CEMG,MTMG

PHYA,ZOOG,CEMG

ZOOA,BOTG,CEMG
BNGG,PLSG
BNGG,HISG
BNGG,PLSG
BNGG,HISG
BNGG,HISG

BNGA,HISG,ECOG

BOTG,PHYG,ZO0OG
CEMG,MTMG,PHSG
CEMA,PHSG,MTMG
ECOAMTMG,PLSG
ECOAMTMG,PLSG
MTMA,PHSG,CEMG
ZOOA,BOTG,CEMG
ZOOA,BOTG,PHYG

BNGG,HISG

CEMG,MTMG,PHSG
BOTA,ZOOG,CEMG
BOTA,ZOOG,PHYG

PHSA,CEMG,MTMG



70 1121014 SHREYASI CHARIT B.SC. (Honours) Female PHYA,ZOOG,BOTG
71 1121026 DEBJYOTI DAS B.SC. (Honours) Male ZOOA,BOTG,CEMG

72 1121028 SAYANI BHARATI B.SC. (Honours) Female ZOOA,BOTG,CEMG

These students must cancel their candidature in all Colleges except one to be considered a valid applicant

by the CU. Otherwise; their registration application may be cancelled by the CU



